
Lazard T500 – 2024 Event Agenda 

1Note: All panelists subject to confirmation.

Tuesday 7th May – Day 1
InfraTech & DeepTech

Breakfast (sponsored by Datasite)

Welcome to T500 – Nick James

Panel –  Europe's Strategic Tech Relevance in a Fast 
Changing Geopolitical World

Panel – Capitalising On The 
Booming Space Economy

20-minute coffee break

Panel – Harnessing Battery Innovation To Accelerate 
Decarbonization

Key Note – Bill Janeway
“Reflections on the Late Unicorn Bubble”

Lunch (12:30-13:30)

Kelvin Lecture Theatre Turing Lecture Theatre

Networking Drinks (Riverside)

Wednesday 8th May – Day 2
Consumer & Enterprise Software

Thursday 9th May – Day 3
FinTech & Healthcare

08.30

09.30

09.45

10.30

11.10

11.30

12.15

12.40

13.30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

Public Market Realisations (LSE & Lazard)

Welcome to T500 – Garri Jones

Fireside Chat – Building Life-long Consumer 

Relationships through AI

Panel – Scaling Network Effects In Two-Sided 

Marketplaces

20-minute coffee break

Panel – Playbooks For European Scale Ups 

To Crack The US Market

Fireside Chat – Josh Bell (Dawn Capital)

Interviewed by Nick James “A New Day”

Lunch (12:30-13:30)

Kelvin Lecture Theatre Turing Lecture Theatre

Networking Drinks (Riverside)

Private Market Realisations (Jones Day & Lazard)

Welcome to T500 – Nick Miles

Panel – The New Era for Realisations Using 
Private & Public Markets

Panel – Maintaining Global Leadership 
With UK FinTech

20-minute coffee break

Panel – Post Covid Momentum In 
Transforming Healthcare Productivity

Fireside Chat – Sir Nigel Wilson & Saul Klein “Financing 
Innovation And Growth For The Next 20 Years”

Lunch (12:30-13:30)

Kelvin Lecture Theatre Turing Lecture Theatre

Networking Drinks (Riverside)


	Slide 1

