## Lazard T500 – 2024 Event Agenda

a Fast

elerate

heatre

	InfraTech & DeepTech		
08.30	Breakfast (sponsored by Datasite)		
09.30	Welcome to T500 - Nick James		
09.45	Panel – Europe's Strategic Tech Relevance in Changing Geopolitical World		
10.30	Panel – Capitalising On The Booming Space Economy		
11.10	20-minute coffee break		
11.30	Panel – Harnessing Battery Innovation To Acc Decarbonization		
12.15	Key Note – Bill Janeway "Reflections on the Late Unicorn Bubble		
12.40	Lunch (12:30-13:30)		
	Kelvin Lecture Theatre	Turing Lecture Th	
13.30	Cloud <b>NC</b>	AXELE	
14:00	First ໘ Water	Pragmatic	
14:30	Agreena	NEXGEN	
15:00	<b>⊿</b> instagrid	isar aerospace	
15:30	<b>の FIRST MODE</b>	river Lane	
16:00	necom	IQM	
16:30	SKY <b>C</b> ELL	© FAIRMAT	
17:00	tado°	🦂 stonal	
17:30	Networking Drinks (Riverside)		

Tuesday 7th May - Day 1

## Wednesday 8<sup>th</sup> May – Day 2 Consumer & Enterprise Software

Public Market Realisations (LSE & Lazard)

Welcome to T500 - Garri Jones

Fireside Chat – Building Life-long Consumer Relationships through Al

Panel – Scaling Network Effects In Two-Sided Marketplaces

20-minute coffee break

Panel – Playbooks For European Scale Ups To Crack The US Market

Fireside Chat – Josh Bell (Dawn Capital) Interviewed by Nick James "A New Day"

Lunch (12:30-13:30)

Kelvin Lecture Theatre	Turing Lecture Theatre	
ContractPodAi	NURITAS	
🗸 vertice	N!CK'S	
gravitee.io	omaze	
Plentific	planted.	
:∷ PolyAI	Sastrify	
ZERO NORTH	numa	
<a>BIZAWAY</a>	exoticcă	
😅 STRATIO	Perlego	
Networking Drinks (Riverside)		

## Thursday 9<sup>th</sup> May – Day 3 FinTech & Healthcare

Private Market Realisations (Jones Day & Lazard)

Welcome to T500 - Nick Miles

Panel – The New Era for Realisations Using Private & Public Markets

Panel – Maintaining Global Leadership
With UK FinTech

20-minute coffee break

Panel – Post Covid Momentum In Transforming Healthcare Productivity

Fireside Chat – Sir Nigel Wilson & Saul Klein "Financing Innovation And Growth For The Next 20 Years"

Lunch (12:30-13:30)

Kelvin Lecture Theatre	Turing Lecture Theatre
Fourthline	Automata
treasury spring	bit.bio
FORMS	Banked:
·erfuce	© copper
WAGESTREAM	Paydock     ■     Paydock     Paydock     ■     Paydock     Paydock     ■     Paydock     Paydock     Paydock     ■     Paydock     ■     Paydock     ■     Paydock     ■     Paydock     ■     Paydock     ■     Paydock
Modulr -	Qover
⋀ Lydia	seQura
PAYSEND	soldo

**Networking Drinks (Riverside)**